

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 6645-6646/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2009 in SBCWP  
No.4469/2007, dated 21/04/2011 in DBCSA (Writ) No.39/2010 in SBCWP  
No.4469/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

AKHIL MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PAPER & WOODWAYS & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 20/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Anand,Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for  
condonation of delay as well as on the special leave  
petitions.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]  
COURT MASTER